Central Oregon Master Gardener Association (COMGA) Community Education

Class/Event Sign-In Sheet

Class: _____ Date: _____ Location: _____

Instructor(s):

PLEASE PRINT

Print NAME	What County do you	Would you like to be notified of future Master Gardener events? EMAIL please	If not currently a Master Gardener, would you like to
	live in		learn more?

COMGA Mission: To Teach sustainable gardening practices which have their foundation in research-based information. To Support the OSU Extension Service horticulture program in Crook, Deschutes and Jefferson Counties. To Promote the OSU Extension Service Master Gardener program in Central Oregon and statewide. 2/9/2019

COMGA Mission: To Teach sustainable gardening practices which have their foundation in research-based information. To Support the OSU Extension Service horticulture program in Crook, Deschutes and Jefferson Counties. To Promote the OSU Extension Service Master Gardener program in Central Oregon and statewide. 2/9/2019